
ACTA	DE	JURA
Exposición: CHOAP	 H20CHO1 0- G- U

Fecha UI LGUL- G- -

Jurado OP	 HE1 0RPOOPOH0MSP2

Fecha	Jura UI LGUL- G- -

Secretario	de	Pista 1 NCHO0NS2ZH091 T P8

CAMPEON	POTRILLO:	SAN	JOR° E	EL	HICTORIOSO	YOSXUEJO
NV	INSCRIPCION : - 4U- 35

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : DULUL- G- G

PADRE : P20EH	 S01 O1MP2

MADRE : NH	 EH0EPOPNH0PN09 J HMH

CRIADOR	B	EGPOSITOR : ASP91 0B1 OE09HOOS9H

RESERHADO	CAMPEON	POTRILLO:	A° UAS	CLARAS	DE	QUELXUEN	YANDIDO
NV	INSCRIPCION : - 4- - GD

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : UI LUL- GU4

PADRE : NH	 EH0SNH7P20VJ NESCSPO1 0E6P6

MADRE : NH	 EH0SNH7P20MH21 T H

CRIADOR	B	EGPOSITOR : H9OSC1 2H0HNEJ OSHN02EAH

CAMPEONA	POTRANCA:	MOLINO	DE	YERMAL	SIMPATIA
NV	INSCRIPCION : - Q- 4Q4

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : ULUUL- GU4

PADRE : A1 	 02J CRS	 0HVSHC1

MADRE : T 1 2S	 1 0AP07POT H202J T S	 1 NH

CRIADOR	B	EGPOSITOR : 7POT H20AP20CHOT P	 021 OCH0ASH8

RESERHADO	CAMPEONA	POTRANCA:	DONA	ROSI	CURIOSA
NV	INSCRIPCION : - 4- GU4

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : UQL5L- G- G

PADRE : NH	 EH0H	 H0C1 C1MSE1

MADRE : HOOHKH	 0ZPOAP0PNEOP22SEH

CRIADOR	B	EGPOSITOR : VJ H	 0NHHZPAOH0ZHO9HN



CAMPEON	POTRO:	LAS	TRILLAS	DE	LA	TORINA	HIHARACQO
NV	INSCRIPCION : - 5I 34-

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : UDLUL- GU5

PADRE : 2HN0EOS22HN0AP02H0E1 OS	 H0VH2P1 0SS

MADRE : CJ 22HST H07H	 AJ OOSH

CRIADOR : V1 P201 N1OS1 01 N1OS1

EGPOSITOR : V1 P20AP20CHOT P	 01 N1OS1 01 N1OS1

RESERHADO	CAMPEON	POTRO:	A° UAS	CLARAS	DE	QUELXUEN	YACAN
NV	INSCRIPCION : - Q3- - W

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : U4LQL- GUQ

PADRE : MS9 J CRP	 0VJ ZP	 H2

MADRE : 2HN0CH22H	 HN0VJ 9 J PE1 	 H

CRIADOR	B	EGPOSITOR : H9OSC1 2H0HNEJ OSHN02EAH6

ALZADA:0UD4 CINCQA:0U5- CAÑA:0U4

CAMPEONA	BE° UA:	LAS	TRILLAS	DE	LA	TORINA	XUE	NE° RA 
NV	INSCRIPCION : - Q5D5Q

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : - I LU- L- GUQ

PADRE : A1 	 02J CRS	 0HVSHC1

MADRE : ZSNEH0Z1 2CH	 0APNMSHAHAH

CRIADOR	B	EGPOSITOR : V1 P201 N1OS1 01 N1OS1

RESERHADO	CAMPEONA	BE° UA:	DOS	HICIOS	A° RADECIDA 
NV	INSCRIPCION : - QUQ44

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : ULUL- GUQ

PADRE : NH	 EH0SNH7P209H2H	 EP1

MADRE : A1 N0ZSCS1 N0HOSNEH

CRIADOR	B	EGPOSITOR : 2J SN0HOT H	 A1 0E1 OOPN0MPOP8

ALZADA: CINCQA: CAÑA:

CAMPEON	POTRO	MABOR:	SANTA	ISAYEL	INTRUSO	TÍEÍ
NV	INSCRIPCION : - UG5QU

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : U- LUL- GG5

PADRE : NH	 EH0SNH7P20PNC1OMS1 	

MADRE : OS7POHN0AP20MJ H	 9 J P0SSS0CRJ MS2CH

CRIADOR : H9OSC1 2H0NH	 EH0SNH7P202EAH6

EGPOSITOR : H9OSC1 2H0HNEJ OSHN

ALZADA: CINCQA: CAÑA:



RESERHADO	CAMPEON	POTRO	MABOR:	DONA	ISAYEL	EMYRUJO	III
NV	INSCRIPCION : - WGI Q4

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : UL4L- GUI

PADRE : CJ 22HST H0PT 7OJ V1 0SS

MADRE : CHNHN0AP0T HO. J PNH0C1 . J PEH

CRIADOR	B	EGPOSITOR : V1 NP0C1 O	 PV1 0T J 	 1 8

ALZADA: CINCQA: CAÑA:

CAMPEONA	BE° UA	MABOR:	SAN	JOR° E	EL	HICTORIOSO	COXUETERIA	1P° C2  
NV	INSCRIPCION : - WGI 3-

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : 4LU- L- GUI

PADRE : A1 	 H0A1 T S	 9H0C6N0F2H9P21

MADRE : 21 N0FOPN	 1 N0C1 OEPNH	 H

CRIADOR : ASP91 0F60B1 OE09HOOS9H

EGPOSITOR : ASP91 0FOH	 CSNC1 0B1 OE09HOOS9H

ALZADA: CINCQA: CAÑA:

RESERHADO	CAMPEONA	BE° UA	MABOR:	ANTILLANCA	CONDESA
NV	INSCRIPCION : - WGW3W

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : U- LUUL- GUI

PADRE : CJ 22HST H0PNEOSHA1

MADRE : P20VHZSPO0ZH2P	 ES	 H

CRIADOR	B	EGPOSITOR : V1 O9P0PNEP7H	 0E1 O1

ALZADA: CINCQA: CAÑA:

° RAN	CAMPEON	MACQO:	SANTA	ISAYEL	INTRUSO	TÍEÍ
NV	INSCRIPCION : - UG5QU

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : U- LUL- GG5

PADRE : NH	 EH0SNH7P20PNC1OMS1 	

MADRE : OS7POHN0AP20MJ H	 9 J P0SSS0CRJ MS2CH

CRIADOR : H9OSC1 2H0NH	 EH0SNH7P202EAH6

EGPOSITOR : H9OSC1 2H0HNEJ OSHN

ALZADA: CINCQA: CAÑA:

° RAN	CAMPEONA	QEMYRA:	SAN	JOR° E	EL	HICTORIOSO	COXUETERIA	1P° C2  
NV	INSCRIPCION : - WGI 3-

FECQA	DE	NACIMIENTO : 4LU- L- GUI

PADRE : A1 	 H0A1 T S	 9H0C6N0F2H9P21

MADRE : 21 N0FOPN	 1 N0C1 OEPNH	 H

CRIADOR : ASP91 0F60B1 OE09HOOS9H

EGPOSITOR : ASP91 0FOH	 CSNC1 0B1 OE09HOOS9H

ALZADA: CINCQA: CAÑA:




